


Cover artwork (detail) by Kevin Francis Gray
in Soho House 40 Greek Street

Renewed in 2018, Soho House 40 Greek Street collection 
features more than 300 artworks by an international, 
multidisciplinary line-up of artists, including focused 
presentations and site-specific installations.

Installed on mirrors in the Circle Bar, 40-40-40 is a 
platform for young artists: 40 artists, under the age of 40 
at 40 Greek Street. Many of these artists have gone on to 
spectacular success since, including Issy Wood,  
Holly Hendry and Megan Rooney. 

For the curatorial game Walk The Line, we asked a group 
of established artists to create a continuous single-line 
drawing based on the famous Paul Klee quotation: ‘A line 
is a dot that went for a walk’. The collection includes pieces 
by Tracey Emin, Jake & Dinos Chapman, Maggi Hambling, 
Idris Khan, Conrad Shawcross, Helen Marten, Tacita Dean 
and Yinka Shonibare.

The art in the reception area is based on the theme of 
the written word and features a book-cover painting by 
Harland Miller, Elmgreen & Dragset’s large newspaper 
diptych, Gina Soden’s photographs of abandoned libraries, 
a book entirely redacted in blue pen by Edith Dekyndt, and 
minimalist paintings made by wrapping and dipping book 
edges by Jeff McMillan.

The House incorporates a number of sculptural works. 
These include pieces by Polly Morgan, Julian Wild, Amy 
Stephens and a major work in marble on the first-floor 
terrace by Kevin Francis Gray.

Several works are site-specific, including innovative  
photo-frescoes in the Soho Room by Walter & Zoniel,  
which pay homage to long-standing Soho House team 
members, including founder Nick Jones.

Other highlights include Charming Baker’s series of  
ducks in the events room, a large site-specific tapestry  
by Annie Morris, a vintage Sarah Lucas, and two  
paintings on paper by Adrien Ghenie. 

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Soho House Global Director of Art
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Full list of Collection artists:

Assunta Abdel Azim - 
Mohamed 
Rebecca Ackroyd
Matt Ager
Bench Allen
Danny Augustine
Ali Bailey
Charming Baker
Luna Ece Bal
James Balmforth
Anthony Banks
Bartholomew Beal
Tjorg Douglas Beer
Langlands & Bell
Chris Bianchi
Lars Birk
Bea Bonafini
Scarlett Bowman
Kate Boxer
Tim Braden
Adam Bridgland
AA Bronson
Alice Browne
Laura Buckley
Jonas Burgert
Jack Burton
Nicholas Byrne
Nancy Cadogan
Sol Calero
Alejandro Cardenas
Ergin Çavuşoğlu
Jake & Dinos Chapman 
Ajit Chauhan
Billy Childish
Perienne Christian
Justin Coombes
Rhys Coren
Mark Corfield-Moore
Alexandre da Cunha
Tom Dale
Mark Davey
Daniel Davies
Paul Davis
Shezad Dawood
Daisy de Villeneuve
Tacita Dean
Edith Dekyndt
Elmas Deniz
Stevie Dix
Kaye Donachie

Elmgreen & Dragset
Dickon Drury
Martin Eder
Volker Eichelmann
Tracey Emin
Alvin Kofi Ferris
Robbie Fife
Hal Fischer
Fox Fisher
Miranda Forrester
Neal Fox
Seana Gavin
Adrian Ghenie
Liam Gillick
Nettle Grellier
Baris Gokturk
Lucy Gough
Kevin Francis Gray
Jake Grewal
Laila Tara H
Bethany Hadfield
Maggi Hambling
Lewis Hammond
Neil Hamon
May Hands
Anne Hardy
Maya Hayuk
Raphael Hefti
Lothar Hempel
Celia Hempton
Holly Hendry
Susan Hiller
Howard Hodgkin
Curtis Holder
Andy Holden &  
Steve Roggenbuck 
David Horvitz
Tony Husband
Henry Hussey
Bruce Ingram
Marie Jacotey
Sebastian Jefford
Declan Jenkins
Jasper Joffe
Reece Jones
Sachin Kaeley
Sanya Kantarovsky
Lauren Keeley
Naiza Khan
Idris Khan

Bharti Kher
Matthew Killick
Joseph Kosuth
Chad Kouri
Kristian Kragelund
Henry Krokatsis
Michael Landy
Antoine Langenieux-Villard
Jack Lavender
Elisabeth Lecourt
Hannah Lees
Samuel Levack and  
Jennifer Lewandowski
Glenn Ligon
Geoff Diego Litherland
Hilary Lloyd
Sarah Lucas
Cyrus Mahboubian
Harry Malt
Sarah Maple
Duncan Marquiss
Alexi Marshall
Helen Marten
Paul McDevitt
France-Lise McGurn
Jeff McMillan
Charlotte Mei
Harland Miller
Misha Milovanovich
Mode 2
Jonathan Monk
Polly Morgan
Annie Morris
Anne Neukamp
Carsten Nicolai
Gavin Nolan
Chris Ofili
Paulina Olowska
Kate Owens
Djordje Ozbolt
Aimée Parrott
Catherine Parsonage
Hannah Perry
Joanna Piotrowska
Tom Pope
Fiona Rae
Mary Ramsden
Catherine Repko
Franklyn Rodgers
Beth Rodway

Kirstine Roepstorff
Cat Roissetter
Megan Rooney
Jakob Rowlinson
Gideon Rubin
Dominic Samsworth
Valerie Savchits
Peter Saville
Sebastiaan Schlicher
Zsofia Schweger
Samara Scott
George Shaw
Conrad Shawcross
Yinka Shonibare
Jamie Shovlin
Daniel Silver
Mariana Sissia
Martin Skauen
Brian Smith
Gina Soden
Kasper Sonne
Amy Stephens
Geraldine Swayne
Liorah Tchiprout
Caragh Thuring
Hannah Tilson
Armando Andrade Tudela
Donald Urquhart
Yonatan Vinitsky
Mariano Vivanco
Jorinde Voigt
Alice von Maltzahn
Lee Wagstaff
Gillian Wearing
Sue Webster
Faye Wei Wei
Claudia Weiser
Andro Wekua
Julian Wild
Bedwyr Williams
Hank Willis Thomas
Hugo Wilson
Sam Winston
Marco Wittkowski
Issy Wood
Jonathan Yeo
Vivien Zhang
Walter & Zoniel
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Ground floor 
Entrance 

1. Harland Miller

Artists

1
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Ground floor
Reception
 

1. Bartholomew Beal
2. Zsofia Schweger

Artists

1 2 3 4

3 & 4. Elmgreen & Dragset
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Ground floor
Reception

1. Nancy Cadogan
2. Djordje Ozbolt

Artists

1 2
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Ground floor
Reception
bookshelves 

1. Jeff McMillan
2. AA Bronson

Artists

1 2 3

3. Jeff McMillan
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Ground floor
Reception
bookshelves 

4. Gina Soden
5. Edith Dekyndt
6. Kaye Donachie
7. Sam Winston

Artists

6

7
8

9

10

4

5

8. Gina Soden
9. Sam Winston
10. Marie Jacotey
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Ground floor
Cloakroom 

1. Lars Birk

Artists

1 2

2. Danny Augustine
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Ground floor
Reception staircase 

1-10. Cyrus 
Mahboubian

Artist

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Ground floor
Reception staircase 

1. Bench Allen
2. Beth Rodway
3 & 4. Gina Soden
5. Assunta Abdel
Azim Mohamed
6. Julian Wild

Artists

1

2

4

5

6

7

7. Annie Morris

3
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First floor
Morning Room

1. Daniel Silver
2. Kate Owens
3. Bethany Hadfield
4. Seana Gavin

Artists

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

8
9

5. Tom Pope
6. Charlotte Mei
7. Howard Hodgkin
8. Hannah Tilson
9. Seana Gavin
10. Danny Augustine
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First floor
Morning Room

1. Bedwyr Williams
2. Lucy Gough

Artists

1 2
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First floor
Morning Room

1. Catherine Repko
2. Mark Corfield-Moore

Artists

1 2 3

3. Kevin Francis Gray
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First floor
Morning Room

1. Curtis Holder

Artist

1
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First floor
Corridor

1. Charming Baker
2. Naiza Khan

Artists

1 2 3 4

3. Jonathan Monk
4. Elisabeth Lecourt
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First floor
Corridor

1-3. Lucy Gough

Artists

1 2 3 4 5

4. Naiza Khan
5. Geoff Diego 
Litherland
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First floor
Blue Dining Room

1. Shezad Dawood
2. Justin Coombes
3. Sanya Kantarovsky
4. Kirstine Roepstorff

Artists

1

3

2

4

5

76

9

5. Michael Landy
6. Justin Coombes
7. Henry Krokatsis
8. Chad Kouri
9. Ali Bailey

8
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First floor
Blue Dining Room

1. Glenn Ligon
2. Kasper Sonne
3. Annie Morris
4. Ali Bailey
5. Billy Childish
6. Paul McDevitt

Artists

1

4

2
3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

7. Tim Braden
8. Mariana Sissia
9. Reece Jones
10. Neal Fox
11. Jake Grewal
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First floor
Blue Dining Room

1. Bedwyr Williams

Artists

1 2

2. Hal Fischer
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First floor
Blue Dining Room

1. Franklyn Rodgers
2. Gillian Wearing
3. Jamie Shovlin
4. Neil Hamon
5. Gavin Nolan

Artists

1

2

3

6

7

8

9

4

5

6. Samuel Levack & 
Jennifer Lewandowski
7. Jorinde Voigt
8. Alexandre da Cunha
9. Anne Hardy
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First floor
Yellow Dining Room

1. Paulina Olowska

Artists

1 2 4 5 63

2. Mariano Vivanco
3. Donald Urquhart
4. Susan Hiller
5. Sue Webster
6. Lothar Hempel
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First floor
Yellow Dining Room

7. Sarah Lucas
8. Nettle Grellier

Artists

7 8 119 10

9-11. Charming Baker
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First floor
Red Corridor

1. Reece Jones
2. Miranda Forrester
3. Gideon Rubin
4. Sebastiaan
Schlicher
5. Lee Wagstaff
6. Fiona Rae

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 17 1815 16

7. Duncan Marquiss
8. Hank Willis Thomas
9. Ajit Chauhan
10. Misha
Milovanovich
11. Sachin Kaeley
12. Liam Gillick

13. Gideon Rubin
14. Tony Husband
15. Armando  
Andrade Tudela
16. Adam Bridgland
17. Matthew Killick
18. Ajit Chauhan
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First floor
Red Dining Room

1. Alvin Kofi Ferris

Artist

1
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First floor
Anteroom

1. Alice von Maltzahn
2. Jonas Burgert
3. Hugo Wilson
4. Liorah Tchiprout

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5. Fox Fisher
6. Chris Ofili
7. Jakob Rowlinson
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Second floor
Red Drawing Room

1. Laila Tara H

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2 & 3. Adam Bridgland
4. Geraldine Swayne
5. Chris Bianchi
6. Geraldine Swayne
7 & 8. Adam Bridgland
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Second floor
Red Drawing Room

1-7. Walter & Zoniel

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6

7
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Second floor 
40-40-40 Collection
Circle Bar

1. Catherine Parsonage
2. Tom Pope
3. Dominic Samsworth
4. Yonatan Vinitsky
5. Hannah Perry

Artists

1
4

5

2

3

6

8

7

6. Andy Holden
& Steve Roggenbuck
7. Danny Augustine
8. Declan Jenkins
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1. Megan Rooney
2. Hannah Quinlan  
& Rosie Hastings
3. Bruce Ingram
4. Matt Ager

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5. Aimée Parrott
6. Bea Bonafini
7. Holly Hendry

Second floor 
40-40-40 Collection
Circle Bar
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8. Alice Browne
9. Daniel Davies
10. Scarlett Bowman
11. Henry Hussey
12. Antoine
Langenieux-Villard

Artists

8 11

9

12

10

13

13. Sarah MapleSecond floor 
40-40-40 Collection
Circle Bar
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1. May Hands
2. Issy Wood
3. Anthony Banks
4. France-Lise McGurn
5. Lewis Hammond

Artists

1

2

6

7

3

4 5

8

9

10

6. Joanna Piotrowska
7. Jack Burton
8. Vivien Zhang
9. Robbie Fife
10. Samara Scott

Second floor 
40-40-40 Collection
Circle Bar
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1. Dickon Drury
2. Rhys Coren
3. Sebastian Jefford
4. Rebecca Ackroyd

Artists

1

3

4

2 5

6

7

8

9

5. Faye Wei Wei
6. Marie Jacotey
7. Hannah Lees
8. Lauren Keeley
9. Jack Lavender

Second floor 
40-40-40 Collection
Circle Bar
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Second floor
House Kitchen

1. Alexi Marshall

Artist

1
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Second floor
Pale Blue Room

1 & 2. Amy Stephens

Artist

1 2
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Second floor
Pale Blue Room

1. Jasper Joffe
2. Marie Jacotey
3 & 4. Stevie Dix
5. Celia Hempton
6. Hugh Mendes

Artists

1

4 5

2 3 6

9

10

11

12

13

7 8

7. Maya Hayuk
8. Mary Ramsden
9. Adrian Ghenie
10. Martin Eder
11. Cat Roissetter
12. Brian Smith
13. Henry Krokatsis
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Second floor
Pale Blue Room

1. Adrian Ghenie
2. Stevie Dix

Artists

1 2 3 4

3. May Hands
4. Polly Morgan
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Second floor
Pale Blue Room

1 & 2. Alice Browne

Artists

1 2 3 4

3. Polly Morgan
4. Valerie Savchits
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Third floor
Anteroom

1-16. Paul Davis

Artist

1

2

11

12

3
4

5

13

6

10

7

8

9

14

15

16
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Third floor
Anteroom

17-24. Paul Davis

Artist

17

18

22

19

23
24

20

21
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Third floor
Walk The Line Collection
Green Room

1. Helen Marten
2. Alexandre
da Cunha
3. Tacita Dean
4. Joseph Kosuth

Artists

1 32 5 74 6

5. Idris Khan
6. Hilary Lloyd
7. Langlands & Bell
8. Caragh Thuring

8
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Third floor
Walk The Line Collection
Green Room

1. George Shaw
2. Yinka Shonibare
3. Tracey Emin
4. Jonathan Monk
5. Elmgreen & Dragset

Artists

1

4

2

5

3 6

10

7

11

8

9

6. Maggi Hambling
7. Charming Baker
8. Jonathan Yeo
9. Jake & Dinos  
Chapman
10. Conrad Shawcross
11. Bharti Kher
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Third floor
Green Room

1. Jack Lavender

Artists

1
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Third floor
Events space

1-10.  
Charming Baker

Artist

1 2 43 5

76 8 9

10
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Third floor
Dispense Bar

1. Claudia Wieser
2 & 3. Laura Buckley

Artists

1 2 3

4 & 5. Perienne Christian

4 5



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION 40 GREEK STREET|

Third floor
Green corridor

1. Baris Gokturk
2. Andro Wekua
3. Martin Skauen
4. Harry Malt
5. Tom Dale
6. Nicholas Byrne

Artists

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

8

11 12 13

9

7. Marco Wittkowski
8. Tjorg Douglas Beer
9. Peter Saville
10. Alejandro Cardenas
11. Daisy de Villeneuve
12. Kate Boxer
13. Volker Eichelmann
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Third floor
Green corridor

1. Mode 2
2. Ergin Çavuşoğlu
3. Carsten Nicolai
4. Elmas Deniz

Artists

1

2

3
4

5

6

8

7

9

5. Raphael Hefti
6. Elmas Deniz
7. Luna Ece Bal
8. David Horvitz
9. Anne Neukamp
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Third floor
Terrace

1. Mark Davey
2. Kristian Kragelund
3 & 4. Amy Stephens

Artists

2

1

3 4

6

5 7

5. Julian Wild
6 & 7. James Balmforth
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Third floor
Courtyard Bar

1 & 2. Sol Calero

Artist

1 2
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Fourth floor
Bar

1-3. Sol Calero

Artist

1 2 3
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40-40-40 Collection in the Circle Bar  
at Soho House 40 Greek Street
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1

3

2

1. Soho Farmhouse
Yinka Ilori 
‘Beacon of Dreams’

‘Working across painting, photography and sculpture,  
the three artists selected for Soho Visionaries may have 
distinct practices, but they all share a commitment  
to rethinking the world around us. At heart they are  
storytellers, and the works they have created as part  
of this initiative will be permanent reminders that art  
allows us to see beyond the expected.’ 
 
The Soho Visionaries series, powered by Porsche, amplified 
the voices of three local artists and members who are  
driving culture forward. Together, Soho House and Porsche 
commissioned new site-specific works displayed at Soho 
Farmhouse, Soho House Barcelona and Soho House Berlin. 
The series is supported by events that celebrate Soho 
House’s creative community, and allow members to  
participate in art workshops and talks around the world.  
 
Kate Bryan
Soho House Global Director of Art
 

2. Soho House Barcelona
Bernat Daviu 
‘Visca la Vida! (Fidel)’

3. Soho House Berlin
Nicole Wermers 
‘Attachments (Digest)’



With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.

Explore the full Soho House 40 Greek Street  
art collection at sohohouse.com




